UP DOWN ACCENT
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Hybrid Deck &
Patio
Bring Outdoor Living Areas Into
The Light
2.25"
3"

Integrated surface mount BBQ light for direct connection to 12V landscape
lighting system for rail or outdoor countertop mount only.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
15079 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze 15123 BK - Black
Housing Aluminum Components of durable high heat thermoplastic resin. Lamp shielded by
a high heat-resistant flat glass lens sealed for watertight outdoor use.
Flexible stem is durable chrome plated steel with heat shrink rubber
sleeving. On/off switch is protected by waterproof rubber boot
Lamp Base 12V  T5 wedge base socket 12V bi-pin, high temperature porcelain socket
Supplied Lamp 11.6-W(VA) 912X (17023) (2)  Xenon light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 11.6-W(VA)
35-W(VA) MR11 Halogen light source
Power usage at 12V AC input
VA MAX: 35-W(VA)
Incandescent
Lamp Options
6.5-W(VA) 918X (17022)
4-W (VA) 901X (17021)
N/A
LED Lamp
Options
2W (18039-18041) see page 159
Compares up to 16W Xenon
N/A
Wiring 70" of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads
Cable connector supplied with fixture
25' of usable #18-2, SPT-1-W leads
Connector supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
Stainless Steel surface mounting plate (1) set wood screws and (1) set machine screws and nuts
Optional Len
Acces.
15659 – Lens NA
Photometric
with Supplied
Lamp
Distance from Light 1' 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9'
Footcandles 2.2 1.2 .8 .6 .1 – – – –
BK
15659
Optional Lens Accessory
AZT
112 kichler®
 DECK & PATIO  |  Low VoltageINCANDESCENT/LED 12V HYBRID DECK & PATIO
Denotes fixture is compatible with incandescent or LED lamps.
EASILY CONVERTED
TO LED WITH THE
APPROPRIATE BULB
WT079